SPECIAL MEETING OF THE COUNCIL

Notice is hereby given that a Special Meeting of the Council of the City of Joondalup will be held in the Council Chamber, Joondalup Civic Centre, Boas Avenue Joondalup on

MONDAY 10 DECEMBER 2007 commencing at 6.00 pm

GARRY HUNT Chief Executive Officer 7 December 2007

Joondalup, Western Australia

AGENDA

1 DECLARATION OF OPENING

2 PUBLIC QUESTION TIME

(Please Note: Section 7(4)(b) of the Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996 states that a Council at a special meeting is not required to answer a question that does not relate to the purpose of the meeting. It is requested that only questions that relate to items on the agenda be asked.)

3 APOLOGIES

4 ITEM OF BUSINESS

Bestowal of the Title of Honorary Freeman of the City of Joondalup upon:

- Margaret Jane Cockman OAM CStJ
- William Harold Marwick
- Nicolas Trandos OAM JP

RECOMMENDATION

That:

- 1 Council BESTOWS the Title of Honorary Freeman of the City of Joondalup upon Margaret Jane Cockman OAM CStJ.
- 2 Council BESTOWS the Title of Honorary Freeman of the City of Joondalup upon William Harold Marwick.
- 3 Council BESTOWS the Title of Honorary Freeman of the City of Joondalup upon Nicolas Trandos OAM JP.
- 4 The Certificates of Freeman of the City be AFFIXED with the Common Seal and signed by the Mayor and Chief Executive Officer.

5 CLOSURE

